First-year Day Classes

Constitutional Law |, Sec. R
Constitutional Law I, Sec. H

CAT CLS

NBR NBR COURSETITLE

114

114

102 Lawyering Skills II, Sec. Al
102 Lawyering Skills Il, Sec. A2
102 Lawyering Skills II, Sec. A3
102 Lawyering Skills 1l, Sec. B1
102 Lawyering Skills Il, Sec. B2
102 Lawyering Skills 1l, Sec. B3
107B Civil Procedure, Sec. A
107B Civil Procedure, Sec. B
120 Contracts, Sec. A

120 Contracts, Sec. B

132 Property, Sec. A

132 Property, Sec. B

291

Legal Methods Workshop

Spring 2023 1st-Year Courses

DIV. DAY TIME

Day TTh 9:00 - 10:15 AM
Day TTh 11:00 - 12:15 PM
Day TTh 2:00-2:50 PM
Day TTh 2:00-2:50 PM
Day TTh 2:00-2:50 PM
Day TTh 4:00-4:50PM
Day TTh 4:00-4:50PM
Day TTh 5:00-5:50PM
Day MW 2:00 - 3:15 PM
Day MW 2:00 - 3:15 PM
Day MW 4:00 - 5:15 PM
Day TTh 2:00-3:15 PM
Day MWF 11:00 - 12:10 PM
Day MWF  11:00-12:10 PM
Day F 10:00-10:50 AM*

INSTRUCTOR
Rienzi

Hartley
Everhart
Harmon

TBA

Everhart

TBA

Durrer

Kelly

La Belle
Winston
Schooner
Colinvaux
Squitieri
Crowley/McDermott

305
303
Remote
307
213
307
307
305
307
Online

* Legal Methods Workshop is a year-long, one credit (total), pass/fail course. Spring 2023 semester meetings are on January 27,
February 10 and 24, and March 17.

162
162
168
180
197B

First-Year Evening Classes
Lawyering Skills 1, Sec. N-1
Lawyering Skills Il, Sec. N-2
Civil Procedure

Contracts

Torts

N W W NN

Eve.
Eve.
Eve.
Eve.
Eve.

TTh
TTh
TTh
MW
MW

7:45 - 8:35 PM
7:45 - 8:35 PM
6:15 - 7:30 PM
7:20 - 8:35 PM
6:15 - 7:05 PM

TBA
Hawks
Alicea
Perez
Scordato

211
208
307
204
307
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