## First-year Day Classes

<u>CAT</u>	<u>CLS</u>							
<u>NBR</u>	<u>NBR</u>	COURSE TITLE	CR	DIV.	DAY	<u>TIME</u>	<u>INSTRUCTOR</u>	<b>ROOM</b>
114		Constitutional Law I, Sec. R	3	Day	TTh	9:00 - 10:15 AM	Rienzi	204
114		Constitutional Law I, Sec. H	3	Day	TTh	11:00 - 12:15 PM	Hartley	211
102		Lawyering Skills II, Sec. A1	2	Day	TTh	2:00-2:50 PM	Everhart	208
102		Lawyering Skills II, Sec. A2	2	Day	TTh	2:00-2:50 PM	Harmon	303
102		Lawyering Skills II, Sec. A3	2	Day	TTh	2:00-2:50 PM	TBA	
102		Lawyering Skills II, Sec. B1	2	Day	TTh	4:00-4:50PM	Everhart	305
102		Lawyering Skills II, Sec. B2	2	Day	TTh	4:00-4:50PM	TBA	303
102		Lawyering Skills II, Sec. B3	2	Day	TTh	5:00-5:50PM	Durrer	Remote
107B		Civil Procedure, Sec. A	3	Day	MW	2:00 - 3:15 PM	Kelly	307
107B		Civil Procedure, Sec. B	3	Day	MW	2:00 - 3:15 PM	La Belle	213
120		Contracts, Sec. A	3	Day	MW	4:00 - 5:15 PM	Winston	307
120		Contracts, Sec. B	3	Day	TTh	2:00-3:15 PM	Schooner	307
132		Property, <u>Sec. A</u>	4	Day	MWF	11:00 - 12:10 PM	Colinvaux	305
132		Property, <u>Sec. B</u>	4	Day	MWF	11:00 - 12:10 PM	Squitieri	307
291		Legal Methods Workshop	1	Day	F	10:00-10:50 AM*	Crowley/McDermott	Online

<sup>\*</sup> Legal Methods Workshop is a year-long, one credit (total), pass/fail course. Spring 2023 semester meetings are on January 27, February 10 and 24, and March 17.

First-Y	'ear	Ever	ing	Classes

162	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. N-1	2	Eve. TTh	7:45 - 8:35 PM	TBA	211
162	Lawyering Skills II, Sec. N-2	2	Eve. TTh	7:45 - 8:35 PM	Hawks	208
168	Civil Procedure	3	Eve. TTh	6:15 - 7:30 PM	Alicea	307
180	Contracts	3	Eve. MW	7:20 - 8:35 PM	Perez	204
197B	Torts	2	Eve. MW	6:15 - 7:05 PM	Scordato	307